10/1/2025 9:17:15

Pos

0 N O ok~ W N -

Time
01:09:50
01:11:58
01:14:08
01:17:30
01:20:33
01:21:27
01:25:18
01:26:15
01:26:59
01:27:26
01:28:07
01:28:26
01:30:53
01:31:30
01:35:00
01:35:35
01:35:36
01:36:19
01:36:58
01:38:32
01:38:51
01:39:13
01:39:57
01:40:31
01:40:31
01:41:25

2025 MAC Heritage Half Marathon - 21.1km

Race#
4182
4091
4123
4178
4152
4181
4198
4189
4117
4070
4162
1157
4187
4083
4073
4166
4180
4093
4058
4161
4164
4012
4157
4069
4167
4134

Name
Chabeli
Xolile
Njoko
Lehlohonolo
Mahlomola
Samuel
Calvin
Clement
Sello
ltumeleng
Phoka
Thabiso
Anna
Jayme Sue
Boingotlo
Ananias Tshepiso
Sarah
ltumeleng
Arno
Maria
Rethabile
Gibson Sipho
Lebogang
Marissa
Phillip
Liyanda

Surname
Nyedimane
Baartman
Mlondolozi
Qai
Oetsi
Khatala
Lidzhade
Makautse
Masheane
Toane
Kheoane
Thekiso
Moeketsi
Vermaas
Tshabang
Letlape
Mokhobolo
Mholo
Stander
Tjaoane
Moleli
Zulu
Moroka
Laing
Bekker
Makoni

Gen
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Results - 27 September 2025

Cat
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
Junior
Open
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
Junior

Club
Nedbank
Sand
Bloemfontein Achilles
All Athletes

Pentagon Pistols

Centre City Titaniums Ac
Centre City Titaniums AC
Sibanye Stillwater

Centre City Titaniums Ac

Pamoja Ac

Nedbank Bygrace Running
Cut

Centre City Titaniums AC
Run Walk For Life Anwn
Fast Leg

All Athlethes United
Bloemfontein Striders
Saps Free State

City Centre Titanium

All Athletes United
Bloemfontein Striders
Bloemfontein Striders



10/1/2025 9:17:15

Pos
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Time
01:41:39
01:41:51
01:42:42
01:42:43
01:42:55
01:43:27
01:43:42
01:44:13
01:44:28
01:45:15
01:46:01
01:46:27
01:46:28
01:46:46
01:46:46
01:46:56
01:47:22
01:47:44
01:48:11
01:48:27
01:48:50
01:48:50
01:49:14
01:49:22
01:49:29
01:50:42

2025 MAC Heritage Half Marathon - 21.1km

Race#
4088
4022
492
4139
4065
4154
4109
313
4078
4121
4047
4147
4013
4082
439
4040
4207
4176
4200
4206
4060
4087
4183
4210
4118
4131

Name
Sydney
Mokefane
Michelle
Leonard
Maphale
Martiens
David
Mokheele
Geandrie
Passover
Bb
Paballo
Thami Lelouch
Fokothi
Mothusi
Albertus
Danie
Tumelo
Wium
Olwethu
Carolise
Carin
Mathews
Malan
Lindani
Esté

Surname

London
Motaung
Reinders
Jingose
Moloi
Homsek

Van Heerden
Machongoane
Agenbag
Zweni

Van Coller
Likotsi
Hlanganiso
Sekokotoane
Lekalake
Viljoen
Volschenk
Mokgoetsi
Erasmus
Kubheka
Jacobs
Viviers
Mvambo
Lubbe
Mhlanga
Greyling

Gen
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Results - 27 September 2025

Cat
60-69
Open
50-59
40-49
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
Open
50-59
Open
Open
Open
60-69
Open
Open
Open
40-49
Open
Open
50-59
50-59
50-59
Open
Open
Open

Club
Pentagon Pistil
Pamoja Atlhetic Club
Bloemfontein Striders
Pamoja A.C
Multichoice Ac
Bloemfontein Striders
Bloemfontein Striders
Qwaqgwa Athletics Club
Stellenbosch
Grootvlei Marathon Club
Bloemfontein Striders
Estcourt Athletics Club
Bloemfontein Achilles
Fs Health Ac
City Of Roses
Goudveld Multi Sport
Bloemfontein Striders
City Centre Titanium’s

Hollywood Bets

Centre City Titaniums
Bloemfontein Multisport
Pentagon Pistols

None

Bloemfontein Striders



10/1/2025 9:17:15

Pos
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Time
01:50:42
01:51:26
01:52:32
01:53:02
01:53:19
01:53:48
01:54:08
01:54:09
01:54:17
01:54:37
01:55:53
01:56:02
01:56:12
01:57:52
01:57:52
01:57:58
01:57:59
01:57:59
01:57:59
01:57:59
01:57:59
01:58:00
01:58:00
01:58:01
01:58:01
01:58:17

2025 MAC Heritage Half Marathon - 21.1km

Race#
4201
1031
4084
4026
4112
4184
4023
4107
4136
4130
4090
4150
4171
4009
4190
4208
4089
4111
4202
4205
4211
4160
438
4196
4197
4195

Name
Tsholo
Brian
Tinashe
Thabiso
Thabo
Josephine
Disema
Molemo
Natassja
Paseka
Michelle
Hilda
Marusca
Ben
Jerome
Tumahole John
Tefo
Sthabiso
Katlego
Phumza
Tsiliso
Vincent
Khotso
Songela
Lesedi
Tiisetso

Surname

Mokhoa
Setlaba
Hafe
Mofulatsi
Shabalala
Knappe
Ntsasa
Mohapi

Nel

Mohapi
Botha
Ramakuela
Theron
Kokela
Mogorosi
Mokhua
Hlalele
Sithole
Moreeng
Mrawulana
Nyaba Nyaba
Lenusho
Maqalika
Koloku
Motlhanke
Ramanella

Gen
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Results - 27 September 2025

Cat
40-49
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
Open
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
Open
Open
Open
Open
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49

Club
Fs Social Development
Centre City Titanium’s Ac
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Waterfall City Ac
Team Vitality

Saps Free State
Pamoja

Saps Free State
Bloemfontein Multisport
Centre City Titaniums
Bloemfontein Multisport
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Centre City Titaniums AC
Bloemfontein Achilles
Cctac

Phuma Kzn Ac

Sandf

Saps

Center City Titanium Ac
Sandf

Cctac

Cctac

Cctac

Centre City Titaniums



2025 MAC Heritage Half Marathon - 21.1km
Results - 27 September 2025

10/1/2025 9:17:15

Pos Time Race# Name Surname Gen Cat Club
79 01:58:37 4142 Lerato Wanzi M 40-49 Cctac

80 01:58:42 4168 Heinrich Salome M Open  Kimberley Harriers

81 01:59:57 436  Louis Grove M Open  The Running Edge

82 02:00:06 4052 Joanita Lombard F Open Pentagon Pistols

83 02:00:19 4032 Gk Tong M Open  Team Vitality Cga

84 02:00:31 4170 Vuyo Ondala M 40-49  Centre City Titaniums
85 02:00:49 4101 Modisaotsile Ntlhokoa M 50-59  Grootvlei Marathon Club
86 02:00:54 4095 Marizanne Nel F Open  Bloemfontein Striders
87 02:00:56 4057 Riaan Myburgh M Open  Bloemfontein Striders
88 02:01:03 4071 Gerhard Venter M Open  Bloemfontein Striders
89 02:01:43 490 Kgopiso Mofokeng M 50-59 Cctac

90 02:01:49 4156 Tshepo Ggamane M Open Cctac

91 02:01:56 4041 Ishmael Seepamore M 40-49

92 02:02:03 1128 Pinkie Taunyane F 40-49 Cctac

93 02:02:17 4153 Lumka Mbingeleli F Open Centre City Titaniums
94 02:02:35 4094 Sanmarie Van Der Berg F 40-49  Bloemfontein Striders
95 02:02:41 4018 Masamuel Moyana F 60-69 Saps Free State

96 02:02:46 4174 Motseokae Simon Ngakantsi M 40-49 City Of Roses Atheletics
97 02:04:23 4031  Sellwane Mofokeng F Open  Centre City Titaniums
98 02:04:35 4129 Timoney Janse Van Rensburg F Open  The Running Edge

99 02:04:43 4066 Ervin Erasmus M Open  Bloemfontein Striders
100 02:04:58 4143 Mohatsiwa Monyaki M 50-59 Saps Free Stat

101 02:05:23 4035 Lerato Moloi M Open City Centre Titunium Ac
102 02:06:02 4124  Francois Booysen M Open  Bloemfontein Multisport
103 02:06:08 4016 Tsekiso Mothalosa M 50-59 Team Vitality

104 02:06:52 4128 Anel Strauss F Open  Tuks



10/1/2025 9:17:15

Pos
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Time
02:07:11
02:07:11
02:07:11
02:07:13
02:07:31
02:07:44
02:09:37
02:10:53
02:10:59
02:10:59
02:11:16
02:11:20
02:11:22
02:11:41
02:11:42
02:11:47
02:11:47
02:11:48
02:11:48
02:11:48
02:11:49
02:11:51
02:11:56
02:12:17
02:12:21
02:12:22

2025 MAC Heritage Half Marathon - 21.1km

Race#
4126
4173
4194
311
486
4137
4103
308
4067
4068
437
305
4027
4056
4045
4019
304
4025
4163
312
303
4217
4098
4119
4006
1156

Name
Teboho
Ezekiel
Moss
Mthonoselwa
Kevin
Emile
Amanda
Xolile
Bernard
Chevonne
Willie
Craig
Marius
Lerato
Shannon
Pepetla
Mapanollo
Millicent
Richard
Tladinyane
Ozzy
Ben
Zack
Leuba
Annelize
Rouxnette

Surname

Lemao
Radebe
Seabo
Xaba
Matthysen
Kleinhans
Fourie
Ganathi
Vos

Vos

Grove
Jordaan
Jacobs
Lekalakala
Ralph
Pholo
Nkalai
Hlongwane
Moeti
Mohlamme
Mokonenyane
Ben Seerie
Botha
Molefe
Smith
Mckeating

Gen
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Results - 27 September 2025

Cat
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
Open
50-59
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
50-59
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
50-59
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
Open
40-49

Club
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Saps Free State
All Athletes United
City Of Roses
N/A
Bloemfontein Striders
The Running Egde
All Athletes United

The Running Edge
Absa Athletics Club
Bloemfontein Multi Sport
Arcadia Running Club

City Centre Titaniums
Centre City Titaniums
Bloemfontein Striders
City Of Rose Ac
Pamoja Ac

Bmac

Titanium

Kovsies

Atlehang Secondary School
Bloemfontein Striders
Bloemfontein Striders



10/1/2025 9:17:15

Pos
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Time
02:12:47
02:12:48
02:12:49
02:13:28
02:14:24
02:14:41
02:15:24
02:16:02
02:16:49
02:16:49
02:16:58
02:17:31
02:17:37
02:18:10
02:18:55
02:19:50
02:20:04
02:20:12
02:20:20
02:20:45
02:21:20
02:21:39
02:21:49
02:23:07
02:23:20
02:24:20

2025 MAC Heritage Half Marathon - 21.1km

Race#
4046
4141
4043
314
4099
4036
4017
4102
4122
4125
4079
4133
4049
4008
4039
4059
4158
4048
4159
4080
4064
4145
4014
435
4127
489

Name
Rofhiwa Nutty
Zamalebus

Kgotso Freyddy

Faith
Kelebogile
Tello
Ann
Mantsali
Nellmarie
Francine
Lineo
George
Marli
Tshepiso
Chane
Amor
Zukile
Lize
Thato
Toto
Timothy
Thabo
Alice
Lynette
Neo

Jan

Surname

Math

Lekhula
Maleka
Kgaile
Kagisho
Mokhomo
Mothalosa
Mokoebetane
Bodenstein
Corriea

Koro

Cowley

Van Den Berg
Motolo

Pain

Jose
Hermans
Van Der Merwe
Nthunya

Silo

Mc Anfa
Sesedinyane
Losabe
Fischer
Mahuma
Naborn

Gen

Results - 27 September 2025

Cat
Open
Open
Open
40-49
Open
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
Open
Open
50-59
Junior
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
Open
60-69
Open

70up

Club
DFFE-AC
Free State Health Ac
Fs Military Athletic Club
City Of Roses Ac
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Grootvlei Marathon Club
Team Vitality
Sibanyestillwater Ac
Pentagon Pistols
Pentagon Pistol

Bloem Steiders
Bloemfontein Striders
Cctac

Centre City Titaniums Ac
Goudveld Multisport Club
All Athletes United

Pentagon Pistols
The Running Edge
Pamoja Ac

Move Multisport

Centre City Titaniums Ac
Bloemfontein Achilles



10/1/2025 9:17:15

Pos
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Time
02:24:57
02:25:42
02:25:44
02:25:49
02:26:02
02:27:00
02:27:09
02:27:24
02:27:52
02:28:09
02:28:10
02:28:13
02:29:02
02:29:04
02:29:18
02:29:20
02:29:25
02:29:38
02:30:12
02:32:27
02:32:34
02:33:07
02:39:45
02:40:34
02:40:44
02:41:02

2025 MAC Heritage Half Marathon - 21.1km

Race#
4037
4061
4033
4076
4062
4179
4077
4186
497
4169
4108
4092
4051
4007
4199
4104
4030
4001
4042
4005
315
4218
4053
4034
4135
4074

Name
Sabelo
Bianca
Nthako
Brian
Henriette
Tumelo
Rudolf
Thembakazi
Hanchen
Doné
Emily
Simoné
Charmaine
Jaco
Fikile
Andries
Lebaka
SM
Kabelo
Kagisho
Mokena
Mohau
Elize
Thandeka
Sue
Ephraim

Surname

Shezi

Britz
Thaele
Mokete
Van Graan
Masukela
Hoffman
Khakhane
Grove
Leech
Mackay
Venter

De Villiers
Smith

Mini
Spangenberg
Lehobo
Kopo
Mokoena
Gailele
Photolo
Molakeng
Lombard
Ntshangase
Watson
Manyabela

Gen

E T TSI SES T T M T T TS ST T L

Results - 27 September 2025

Cat
40-49
Open
50-59
40-49
Open
50-59
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59
Open
50-59
Open
Open
60-69
Open
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-69
Open
50-59
Open

Club

Goudveld Multisport
Absa Running Club
Absa Athletics Club
Goudveld Multisport

Fs Socdev Atletic Club
Pamoja Athletic Club
Titanium

The Running Edge
None

Centre City Titanium Ac
N/A

Centre City Titanuims Ac
Bloemfontein Striders
Mangaung Athletic Club
Pentagon Pistols
Bloemfontein Striders
Free State Health A.C
Nedbank Running Club
All Athletes United
Vitality

Bloemfontein Striders
Pamoja
Achilles
Achillies



10/1/2025 9:17:15

Pos
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Time
02:42:30
02:42:59
02:43:28
02:43:29
02:44:43
02:44:44
02:44:46
02:45:17
02:46:57
02:46:57
02:47:55
02:50:33
02:53:09
02:56:41
02:57:31
03:05:55

2025 MAC Heritage Half Marathon - 21.1km
Results - 27 September 2025

Race#
4086
4216
4165
4175
4113
4055
4114
4097
4072
4193
4028
4015
4140
4192
4029
4038

Name
Mpho
Lucy
Eugene
Akhumzi
Nchakha
Lephandiwe
Mamonyane
Lekhooa
Magdeline
Ndileka
Lathitha
Mava
Teboho
Abongile
Obakeng
Mathilda

Surname

Mamotho
Shale
Seloane
Mphanga
Monyane
Mbawula
Monyane
Adoro
Khoza
Tyu

Tube
Nxesi
Khoathela
Jeloa
Setlhatswe
Smit

Gen
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Cat
40-49
60-69
Open
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59

Club
City Of Roses
Cctac
Centre City Titaniums Ac

Centre City Titaniums Ac

Thungela Ac
Teemaneng
Poweredup Ac

Ipid
Team Vitality



